ADELAIDE ART SOCIETY

ARTIST

BRAHAM CHRIS

1. Aloe in our Botanic Gardens
2. A Walk in the Adelaide Hills
3. Flowers and urn welcome

4. Art Deco glass jug

BURGESS JOSIE

5. Zoo Meercat Babies
6. The Koala

7. Dawn No. 1

8. Dawn No. 2

BURROW DONALD
9. The Gardener's Gift

EASTWOOD EARLEEN

10. Australian Wildflowers # 1
11. Australian Wildflowers # 2
12. Gum Nuts, Moonlight

13. Geisha

GAEKWAD ALLAN
14. Woman's Head
15.Rising Friends

HEAD WINSTON

16. Au revoir, je dois m'envoler
17. A Splendid sight

18. My Purple Crown

19. Australian desert colours

IMESOM MEREDITH
20. Spring

21. Ducks

22. Cockatoos

JOHNS JILL

23. Flinders in Bloom

24. Down the Garden Path

25. Grass Trees in the Flinders
26. Sapphire Waters

SPRING EXHIBITION

MEDIUM

Oil
Oll
Oil
Oll

Scratch Board
Scratch Board
Encaustic
Encaustic

Oll

Acrylic
Acrylic
Acrylic
Mixed media

Fired clay
Photograph on canvas

Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Pastel

W atercolour
Mixed media
Lino print

Acrylic
Acrylic
Acrylic
Oill

2020

PRICE

$225
$75
$95

$240

$245
$145
$120
$120

$450

$450
$420
$420
$600

$800
$900

$180
$150
$150
$275

$250
$250
$190

$150
$150
$150
$150



ARTIST

LASCARIS FRED
27. Just me

28. Anstey Hill

29. The Sharemarket

MIN LIN

30. Tree

31. Spring

32. Peaches
33. Spring Farm

LYNCH MARG

34. Chefchaoeun, Morocco
35. Clive, Victor Harbor

36. Roebuck Beach, Broome

KAHNH VAN NGUYEN
37. Trish
38. Llewellyn

NIUTTA MAUREEN
39. Mythological Maiden
40. Red Roses

OPALA ADAM
41. Eternal Beauty

PAGE SHIRLEY

42. The Big Yellow Truck
43. Golden Wattle

44. Spring's Song

45. Morning Promenade

PARKER GLENDA
46. Heading for Home
47. Angry Surf

48. Excitement

49. Old Bakehouse near Sedan

PRENDERGAST EILEEN
50. Rainbow Lorikeet

51. Pumpkin

52. Persimmons

53. Figs and Jug

MEDIUM

Oil
Oll
Oil

Acrylic
Acrylic
Acrylic
Acrylic

W atercolour
Watercolour
W atercolour

Oll
Oil

Pencil
Acrylic

Pastel

Oil
Oill
Oil
Oill

Watercolour
Acrylic

W/c and acrylic
Pastel

Acrylic and Ol
Oil on board

Oil on canvas
Oil on canvas

PRICE

$65
$75
$170

$60

$80
$200
$200

$150
$100
$200

$250
$250

$180
$240

$250

$95

$95

$95
$250

$350
$450
$450
$450

$180
$80

$180

$120



ARTIST

QUICK JEAN

54. The Stream

55. Two Gums

56. Near Springton
57. Near Victor Harbor

RIDDOCH PATRICIA
58. Summer
59.The Tree of Knowledge

60. There Must Be More Than This

61. Llewellyn

SAINT PAM
62. Drydock
63. Poppies

SEXTON TONY
64. A Fading Dream
65. Railway Hotel

STEER CATHI

66. Piccadilly Burnoff
67. Melaluecas

68. Linda

69. Hallett Cove

TAYLOR HELEN

70. Café - Cunda, Turkey
71. Waterlillies and Willows
72. Rusty Old Barge

73. Gum Study

VALENTE JENNY
74. Back Street in Italy

WIESE JUDY

75. Through the Pines

76. Gum Portrait, Rawnsley Park
77. Gum Study, Wilpena Pound

WILKINSON WILNA
78. Organic 1

79. Organic 2

80. Gungurru 2

MEDIUM

Gouache
Gouache
Gouache
Gouache

Pastel
Qil
Charcoal
Acrylic

W atercolour
W atercolour

Pen and water media
Pen and water media

Acrylic ink
Pastel

Ink

Pastel

Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour

W atercolour

W atercolour
W atercolour
W atercolour

Mixed media
Mixed media
Mixed media

PRICE

$165
$100
$100
$150

$250
$350
$150
$150

$350
$350

$149
$149

$400
$550
$350
$550

$450
$400

$350
$90

$130

$320
$300
$300

$480
$280
$480



ARTIST

WRIGHT STEPHANIE
81. Caracal
82. Peacock Spider.

WYNNE TONY

83. Penfolds Magill

84. West Beach Boat Ramp
85. Minda Dunes

MEDIUM

Oil
Oll

Acrylic
Watercolour
Drypoint print

PRICE

$290
$90

$300
$250
$160



