ADELAIDE ART SOCIETY	SPRING EXHIBITION	2020
ARTIST	MEDIUM	PRICE
BRAHAM CHRIS 1. Aloe in our Botanic Gardens 2. A Walk in the Adelaide Hills 3. Flowers and urn welcome	Oil Oil Oil	\$225 \$75 \$95
4. Art Deco glass jug	Oil	\$240
BURGESS JOSIE 5. Zoo Meercat Babies 6. The Koala 7. Dawn No. 1 8. Dawn No. 2	Scratch Board Scratch Board Encaustic Encaustic	\$245 \$145 \$120 \$120
BURROW DONALD 9. The Gardener's Gift	Oil	\$450
EASTWOOD EARLEEN 10. Australian Wildflowers # 1 11. Australian Wildflowers # 2 12. Gum Nuts, Moonlight 13. Geisha	Acrylic Acrylic Acrylic Mixed media	\$450 \$420 \$420 \$600
GAEKWAD ALLAN 14. Woman's Head 15.Rising Friends	Fired clay Photograph on canvas	\$800 \$900
HEAD WINSTON 16. Au revoir, je dois m'envoler 17. A Splendid sight 18. My Purple Crown 19. Australian desert colours	Watercolour Watercolour Watercolour Pastel	\$180 \$150 \$150 \$275
IMESOM MEREDITH 20. Spring 21. Ducks 22. Cockatoos	Watercolour Mixed media Lino print	\$250 \$250 \$190
JOHNS JILL 23. Flinders in Bloom 24. Down the Garden Path 25. Grass Trees in the Flinders 26. Sapphire Waters	Acrylic Acrylic Acrylic Oil	\$150 \$150 \$150 \$150

ARTIST	MEDIUM	PRICE
LASCARIS FRED 27. Just me 28. Anstey Hill 29. The Sharemarket	Oil Oil Oil	\$65 \$75 \$170
MIN LIN 30. Tree 31. Spring 32. Peaches 33. Spring Farm	Acrylic Acrylic Acrylic Acrylic	\$60 \$80 \$200 \$200
LYNCH MARG 34. Chefchaoeun, Morocco 35. Clive, Victor Harbor 36. Roebuck Beach, Broome	Watercolour Watercolour Watercolour	\$150 \$100 \$200
KAHNH VAN NGUYEN 37. Trish 38. Llewellyn	Oil Oil	\$250 \$250
NIUTTA MAUREEN 39. Mythological Maiden 40. Red Roses	Pencil Acrylic	\$180 \$240
OPALA ADAM 41. Eternal Beauty	Pastel	\$250
PAGE SHIRLEY42. The Big Yellow Truck43. Golden Wattle44. Spring's Song45. Morning Promenade	Oil Oil Oil Oil	\$95 \$95 \$95 \$250
 PARKER GLENDA 46. Heading for Home 47. Angry Surf 48. Excitement 49. Old Bakehouse near Sedan 	Watercolour Acrylic W/c and acrylic Pastel	\$350 \$450 \$450 \$450
PRENDERGAST EILEEN 50. Rainbow Lorikeet 51. Pumpkin 52. Persimmons 53. Figs and Jug	Acrylic and Oil Oil on board Oil on canvas Oil on canvas	\$180 \$80 \$180 \$120

ARTIST	MEDIUM	PRICE
QUICK JEAN 54. The Stream 55. Two Gums 56. Near Springton 57. Near Victor Harbor	Gouache Gouache Gouache Gouache	\$165 \$100 \$100 \$150
RIDDOCH PATRICIA 58. Summer 59.The Tree of Knowledge 60. There Must Be More Than This 61. Llewellyn	Pastel Oil Charcoal Acrylic	\$250 \$350 \$150 \$150
SAINT PAM 62. Drydock 63. Poppies	Watercolour Watercolour	\$350 \$350
SEXTON TONY 64. A Fading Dream 65. Railway Hotel	Pen and water media Pen and water media	\$149 \$149
STEER CATHI 66. Piccadilly Burnoff 67. Melaluecas 68. Linda 69. Hallett Cove	Acrylic ink Pastel Ink Pastel	\$400 \$550 \$350 \$550
TAYLOR HELEN 70. Café - Cunda, Turkey 71. Waterlillies and Willows 72. Rusty Old Barge 73. Gum Study	Watercolour Watercolour Watercolour Watercolour	\$450 \$400 \$350 \$90
VALENTE JENNY 74. Back Street in Italy	Watercolour	\$130
WIESE JUDY 75. Through the Pines 76. Gum Portrait, Rawnsley Park 77. Gum Study, Wilpena Pound	Watercolour Watercolour Watercolour	\$320 \$300 \$300
WILKINSON WILNA 78. Organic 1 79. Organic 2 80. Gungurru 2	Mixed media Mixed media Mixed media	\$480 \$280 \$480

ARTIST	MEDIUM	PRICE
WRIGHT STEPHANIE 81. Caracal 82. Peacock Spider.	Oil Oil	\$290 \$90
WYNNE TONY 83. Penfolds Magill 84. West Beach Boat Ramp 85. Minda Dunes	Acrylic Watercolour Drypoint print	\$300 \$250 \$160